K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
IVth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST

May -2019

DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
1.5.2019 Wednesday Hordeolum externum | 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
2.5.2019 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
3.5.2019 Friday Herpes simplex 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar

keratitis
4.5.2019 Saturday Diabetic retinopathy 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kripalini
6.5.2019 Monday Retinal detachment 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Hanumanthappa
7.5.2019 Tuesday Corneal ulcer 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Kiran
8.5.2019 Wednesday Instrument class 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
9.5.2019 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
10.5.2019 Friday Cataract :casr 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
presentation
11.5.2019 | Saturday DISEASES OF EYELID 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kripalini o
13.5.2019 Monday Corneal ulcer 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Hanumanthappa
14.5.2019 Tuesday End posting viva 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Kiran
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
Vith TERM UG THEORY CLASSES LIST

May - 2019
Date & Topic Time Moderator
Days
2/05/2019 | ptosis 2.00-1.00pm Dr.Sudhakar
Thursday
4/05/2019 | cataract 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Hanumanthappa
Saturday
8/05/2019 | keratitis 12.00-1.00pm Dr.Mahesh Babu
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm
9/05/2019 | glaucoma 2.00-1.00pm Dr.Sunil
Thursday
11/05/2019 | ptyregium 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Kripalini
Saturday
15/05/2019 | Bacterial conjuctivitis 12.00-1.00pm Dr.Kavitha Kiran
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm
16/05/2019 | Errors of refraction 2.00-1.00pm Dr.Sudhakar
Thursday
18/05/2019 | trachoma 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Hanumanthappa
Saturday
22/05/2019 | Corneal degenerations 12.00-1.00pm Dr.Mahesh Babu
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm
23/05/2019 | uveitis 2.00-1.00pm Dr.Sunil
Thursday
25/05/2019 | Types of cataract 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Kripalini
Saturday
29/05/2019 | Primary open anle glaucoma | 12.00-1.00pm Dr.Kavitha Kiran
Wednesday 2.00-4.00pm
30/05/2019 | Diabetic retinopathy 2.00-4.00pm Dr.Sudhakar
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
VIth TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST

May - 2019
DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME
1.5.2019 Wednesday Instruemrnt 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
2.5.2019 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
3.5.2019 Friday End posting viva 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
4.5.2019 Saturday Vision recording and 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Hanumanthappa
refractive eror
6.5.2019 Monday Chalazion 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Kripalini
752019 Tuesday Case presentation 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
8.5.2019 Wednesday squint 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Kiran
9.5.2019 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
10.5.2019 | Friday Secondary glaucoma 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
11.5.2019 Saturday How to take case in 5.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
ophthalmology
13.5.2019 Monday Uveitis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Hanumanthappa
14.5.2019 | Tuesday Uveitis part 2 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kripalini
15.5.2019 | Wednesday Introduction to glaucoma | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
16.5.2019 | Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
17.5.2019 Friday Case presentation 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Kiran
18.5.2019 | Saturday catract 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
20.5.2019 Monday Pterygium 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
21.5.2019 Tuesday Proptosis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Hanumanthappa
22.5.2019 Wednesday Case presentation 5.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kripalini
23.5.2019 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kripalini
24.4.2019 Friday Pterygium 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sunil
25.5.2019 Saturday Orbit 5.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha Kiran




27.5.2019 Monday Aphakia , Psudophakia 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
28.5.2019 | Tuesday Complications of catract | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mahesh Babu
29.5.2019 | Wednesday Dacrocystities 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Hanumanthappa
30.5.2019 Thursday Operation Day 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Hanumanthappa
31.5.2019 | Friday nstruemrnt 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kripalini

Copy to: 1.Medical Director, KVG MC&H

2. Principal, KVG MC&H

3. Notice Board

Prof. & " O\,

-

b7t Prof and HOTTT ALMOLOGY

¥ f

[ ¥
L.

wiaf b d s - 074 327

f “ (& ul}ﬂ&ﬂ
; Qciepar\t‘menit:of Ophthalmology

., RARNATAKA




